Individual Best Times (All Time)

Sean Suarez Caulfield - (1225665) - City of Brighton and Hove

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

37.83
1:51.46
58.59
42.76
1:28.53
3:10.84

SC Time

30.71

1:26.83

3:12.53

6:51.82

55.22
2:00.11
45.07
2:04.31
33.32
1:12.92
2:38.43
3:41.53
1:42.09

Converted
to SC

37.30
1:50.70
58.00
42.30
1:27.60
3:09.10

Converted
to LC

31.40

1:27.80

3:14.30

6:55.20

55.80
2:01.20
45.50
2:04.90
33.90
1:14.00
2:40.50
3:43.30
1:42.10

LC WA
Pts

168
74
86

167

198

201

SC WA
Pts

282

137

137

136

92
97
112
56
292
291
296
121
112

Date

08/03/20
01/10/16
30/09/17
29/09/18
07/03/20
08/03/20

Date

15/01/23
06/12/19

02/10/18

09/10/18

171117
25/11/16
18/09/21
16/11/18
02/10/22
14/01/23
15/01/23
21/09/18
08/09/18

Meet

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet
Lis Hartley LC Opportunity Meet 2016

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Lis Hartley Long Course Open Meet

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet

Atlantis Regional Chaser 2020 Level 3 Open Meet

Meet

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships

Brighton Club Championships 2017
Brighton Club Championships 2016
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet
Brighton Club Championships

Brighton SC Club Championships

Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Brighton Club Championships

Ken Deeley Open

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

Brighton
Prince Regent

Roedean
School

Roedean
School

Brighton
Brighton
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Prince Regent
Brighton
Brighton
Prince Regent

Brighton

Licence

SE200111
SE160448
SE170538
SE180015
SE200111
SE200111

License

SE230035
SE191680

SE181515

SE181517

SE171541
SE161734
SE210438
SE181519
SE221627
SE230035
SE230035
SE181514
SE180917
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